N o v~ W

Position

Maintenance Superintendent
Maintenance Superintendent
Project Coordinator

Project Coordinator

Senior Administrative Specialist
Project Coordinator

Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration
Public Works Administration

Total Wages

$132,224

$127,522

$97,735

$90,294

$71,581

$42,672

$3,642



