	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$132,224
2.	Maintenance Superintendent		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$127,522
3.	Project Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$97,735
4.	Project Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$90,294
5.	Senior Administrative Specialist		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$71,581
6.	Project Coordinator		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$42,672
7.	Intern		East Bay Regional Park District	Public Works Administration	\$3,642